

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

IA 1/2007 in CIVIL APPEAL NO. 2366 OF 2007

STAR INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

M/S ASIANET SATELITE COMMUN.PVT.LTD.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for stay and office report)

Date: 04/01/2008 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.K. MATHUR
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.S. BEDI

For Appellant(s)

Ms. Mamta Tiwari, Adv.
Ms. Swati sinha, Adv.
For M/S Fox Mandal & Co.,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Ms. Shirin Khajuria,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Learned counsels for both the parties make a prayer that this
matter may be listed for final disposal. The prayer is allowed.

Let this matter be listed for final disposal on a non
miscellaneous day in the first week of March, 2008.

(Sukhbir Paul Kaur)
Court Master

(Vijay Dhawan)
Court Master